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Classifica Generale

BiBi - La Cinque

MARRO GILBERTO
GUSMINI ANNA
OLIVARI MASSIMILIANO
ARZU DAVIDE

RADICI MATTEO
GALVAN LUCA
BRANZI MASSIMO
ABBO LEONARDO
SEVEGA EMILIO
GARBARINO FLAVIO
LAVEZZO GABRIELLA
DESDERO MANUEL
DOLCE CLAUDIO
URRICO FABIO
ARTESANI CLAUDIO
OLIVERO ROBERTA
PEREGO ILARIA
NUCERA ALESSANDRA
DEL VALD MICHEL
VISCONTI GIUSEPPINA
AVATANEO SERGIO
D'ARCANGELO SABRINA
LA LUMIA ANTONINO
AIRAUDI CRISTIAN
MURATORE SERGIO
BANDO FEDERICO
BANDO ENRICO
AVATANEO MELISSA
CHIRONNA CHIARA
SUMMA ANTONIO
RICCI PAOLA
SQUELLATI ELISA
ANDRONACO NELLA
TIMO SAMUELE
RENIER MIRIAM
CARCIONE NICOLA
CARCIONE ANDREA
ROCCARO CINZIA
BERTONE VERONICA
RAFFAELE NADIA
SPOTORNO ASIA
CALLENI SARA
SPOTORNO MICHELE
CONTINI SONIA
ROCCELLA FRANCO
CARCIONE GIOVANNI
CHARLES ELODIE
CHARLES VALTER
AVERSA STEFANIA
CARCIONE MARGHERITA
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ASD ROATA CHIUSANI
LARECASTELLO
PODISTICA PERALTO
LIBERO

IDEA SPORT
MAREMONTANA
LIBERO

IDEA SPORT

IDEA SPORT
LIBERO

ALBENGA RUNNER
SPORTIFICATION
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

TEAM KMP
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

WILD DUCK

CUS TORINO
LIBERO

ATL CARIGNANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

RUNNERS LOANO
ATLETICA BOISSANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

RUN RIVIERARUN
LIBERO

LIBERO

PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

2000
1982
1968
1994
2004
1982
1971
2004
2003
1993
1969
1979
1959
1972
1965
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1969 3
1988 4

1988
2007
1966
1964
1969
1978
1987
1959
2007
1973
2006
1970
2007
1969
1983
1971
2001
1976
2007
1970
1970
1991
1959
2010
1975
1979
1968
1946
2010
2007
1967
1972
2010

5
14
6
15
7
16
17
18
19
1
8
9
20
10
1
12
21
13
22
23
14
15
16
17
18
24
19
25
26
20
27
21
22
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Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
Maschile
M45_54
Femminile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Maschile
Femminile
Maschile
Femminile
Femminile

Autore: Braggio
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona "A. Giordanengo'

Km 5,00

Tempo min/km

516
540
521
519
542
556
508
541
529
518
552
549
522
510
509
558
551
515
548
527
525
512
517
544

00:17:15
00:17:38
00:17:56
00:18:50
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:37
00:20:11
00:20:11
00:20:29
00:21:02
00:21:21
00:21:22
00:21:36
00:21:37
00:22:20
00:22:47
00:23:15
00:23:30
00:23:50
00:23:51
00:24:09
00:24:25
00:24:33
550 00:24:36
504 00:25:12
17 00:25:13
526 00:25:21
511 00:25:25
554 00:25:35
553 00:25:40
560 00:26:18
536 00:26:22
537 00:26:23
513 00:26:44
532 00:27:07
531 00:27:07
543 00:27:08
520 00:27:21
557 00:27:38
546 00:28:48
545 00:28:55
547 00:28:59
559 00:29:02
514 00:29:57
533 00:30:04
505 00:30:38
503 00:30:39
506 00:31:03
534 00:31:15

00:03:27
00:03:32
00:03:35
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:55
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:06
00:04:12
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:28
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:26
00:05:28
00:05:32
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:13
00:06:15




51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Classifica Generale

PERLO CATERINA
CASTIGLIONI MONICA
RUFFINO MARINA
VECE ROSA

GRASSO SILVIA
REPETTI ANTONIO
TIMOSCENCO ELMIRA
GASPARINI ATTILIO
ZINI MARINA

COTTINI MARZIO
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LIBERO 1970
ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORGIO 1976
ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 1959
LIBERO 1954
LIBERO 2004
LIBERO 2002
FITNESS ASI 1982
LIBERO 1944
LIBERO 1955
LIBERO 1954

Autore: Braggio

23
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
29
30
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Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Maschile

Femminile
Maschile

Femminile
Maschile

F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona"A. Giordanengo”

530
535
501
528
555
539
538
561
524
523

00:31:15
00:32:08
00:33:01
00:35:38
00:35:38
00:38:54
00:39:01
00:42:00
00:43:37
00:43:39

00:06:15
00:06:26
00:06:36
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:08:24
00:08:43
00:08:44




